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číslo
jméno typ vozidla

rok 

výroby
deska čtverec garáž

věd. 

otázka

trestné body 

celkem

1 Petráš Vojtěch Trabant 601 1965 10 0 38 0 48

2 Kohoutek Miroslav FIAT 128 coupe 1975 0 0 15 50 65

3 Růžička Jiří Škoda Felicia 1960 10 10 47 20 87

4 Kraus Karel Tatra 57A 1936 10 10 39 5 64

5 Kraus Vladimír Land Rover S2a 1962 0 10 21 5 36

6 Urban Jaromír Mercedes Benz 200 1973 10 10 100 5 125

7 Loprais Leo Tatra 613-4 1991 0 10 1 10 21

8 Vrána Dalimil FIAT 131S MIRAFIORI 1978 0 5 35 5 45

9 Ušela Martin Volkswagen Polo 1990 0 0 31 5 36

10 Gavlas Jiří Lea-Francis, Westland Coupe 1948 10 10 45 15 80

11 Koleják Dominik Tatra 57B 1947 10 10 23 5 48

12 Čerch Vítězslav VAZ 2101 1972 0 10 75 0 85

13 Slavíček David Mercedes  W123T 1981 10 10 2 5 27

14 Strouhal Martin Škoda 110 L 1974 0 5 27 10 42

15 Kopřiva Lukáš VAZ 2103 1979 0 10 29 5 44

16 Rojíček Pavel Škoda Rapid 1987 10 10 21 0 41

17 Horák František Fiat 500 L 1960 0 10 43 10 63

18 Frais Daniel Ford Sierra 1992 0 10 42 5 57

19 Kalivoda Vít Škoda 1000 MB de Luxe 1968 0 5 17 15 37

20 Šmic Pavel Citroen Traction Avant 1939 0 0 0 5 5

21 Valter Daniel Tatra 603 1969 10 0 18 5 33

22 Janošek Jiří BMW 321 1939 10 10 100 15 135

23 Patík Zdeněk Simca 1308 GT 1978 10 10 70 5 95

24 Kempný Rostislav VAZ 2101 1977 0 5 14 5 24

25 Plaček Alois Ford Mustang 1966 10 5 50 15 80

26 Kulhánek Jaroslav MG Mga 1600 1961 0 10 30 5 45

27 Berger Zdeněk Ford A Tudor 1930 0 5 40 10 55

28 Bohata Jan Ford Mustang 289 V8 Coupé 1966 10 0 50 10 70

29 Procházka Jiří Tatra T603-2 1965 0 10 51 5 66

30 Sosík Jaroslav Renault 11 GTL 1985 0 10 27 10 47

31 Mičkalová Daniela Volkswagen T2 westfalia 1977 0 5 22 5 32

32 Richter Jiří PRAGA šestiválec 1928 10 10 37 5 62

33 Nováková Mirka VAZ 2101 1974 0 0 0 10 10

34 Vojtíšek Robert Fiat 850 1967 0 10 37 5 52

35 Eliáš Milan Ford Escort 1.3 MKIII 1985 0 5 0 15 20

36 Cieslar Rudolf Desoto Firesweep cabrio 1959 10 10 100 10 130

37 Cieslar Tomáš Ford Mustang Coupé 1967 0 10 0 15 25

38 Cieslar Martin Ford Mustang 1967 0 5 48 10 63

39 Simper František Chevrolet Camaro 1975 0 10 100 0 110

40 Karban Jiří Škoda 110 R Coupé 1980 10 10 71 0 91

41 Turaček Ladislav Škoda 1200 SEDAN 1953 10 5 4 5 24

Start. 

číslo Jméno Typ vozidla
rok 

výroby
deska čtverec garáž

věd. 
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trestné body 

celkem
pořadí

20 Šmic Pavel Citroen Traction Avant 1939 0 0 0 5 5 1

27 Berger Zdeněk Ford A Tudor 1930 0 5 40 10 55 2
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32 Richter Jiří PRAGA šestiválec 1928 10 10 37 5 62 3

4 Kraus Karel Tatra 57A 1936 10 10 39 5 64 4

22 Janošek Jiří BMW 321 1939 10 10 100 15 135 5
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věd. 
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celkem
pořadí

41 Turaček Ladislav Škoda 1200 SEDAN 1953 10 5 4 5 24 1

37 Cieslar Tomáš Ford Mustang Coupé 1967 0 10 0 15 25 2

21 Valter Daniel Tatra 603 1969 10 0 18 5 33 3

5 Kraus Vladimír Land Rover S2a 1962 0 10 21 5 36 4

19 Kalivoda Vít Škoda 1000 MB de Luxe 1968 0 5 17 15 37 5

26 Kulhánek Jaroslav MG Mga 1600 1961 0 10 30 5 45 6

11 Koleják Dominik Tatra 57B 1947 10 10 23 5 48 7

1 Petráš Vojtěch Trabant 601 1965 10 0 38 0 48 8

34 Vojtíšek Robert Fiat 850 1967 0 10 37 5 52 9

17 Horák František Fiat 500 L 1960 0 10 43 10 63 10

38 Cieslar Martin Ford Mustang 1967 0 5 48 10 63 11

29 Procházka Jiří Tatra T603-2 1965 0 10 51 5 66 12

28 Bohata Jan Ford Mustang 289 V8 Coupé1966 10 0 50 10 70 13

10 Gavlas Jiří Lea-Francis, Westland Coupe1948 10 10 45 15 80 14

25 Plaček Alois Ford Mustang 1966 10 5 50 15 80 15

3 Růžička Jiří Škoda Felicia 1960 10 10 47 20 87 16

36 Cieslar Rudolf Desoto Firesweep cabrio 1959 10 10 100 10 130 17
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20
Šmic Pavel Citroen Traction Avant

1939
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32
Richter Jiří PRAGA šestiválec

1928
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